JUNE 2019 LADIES HANDICAPS

Member #

002156
001024
003484
003566
003621
001793
002795
002854
001815
002634
003047
003216
002013
003203
002477
003181
000230
000547
003453
003165
003238
000619
000305
3257

002778
002090
000499
002818
001208
2345

002772
000598
001790
003283
002815
000152
002045
000517
002091
001371
003545
003127
003042
003041
002281
001350
001868
003110

First Name

DANIELLA
MARGIE
FAINAH
MARTHA
S.T

LT

IRENE
TSITSI
LOICE
SIBONILE
NYASHA FORTUNATE
SUE
BARBR
ROSLIN
AGNESS
VIMBAYI
TESSA
DIEDRE
BEKILIZWE DM
MEGAN
JABULILE
LES

E

TECLA

S

SARAH
SHINGI
ELYSIUM
TRACY
AGNES
CHIEDZA
JANETTE
JIANG
TSUNGAI
TALENT
MARITA
SUSAN
CHRISTINE
MAGENGA
ODILINE
MARGOT
T
MWAZVITA
MPHO
MEMORY KUDZAI
URSULA

C

EUNIAH

Last Name Old H/C

BEKKER 3
BRANDT 15
BUNGARE 32
CHADYIWA 36
CHANYAU 22
CHARUMA 36
CHIKUMBO 27
CHIMBUMU 36
CHINGONO 9
CHINHARA 35
CHINZVENDE 36
CHIPAMAUNGA 30
CHIREMBA 36
CHISVETO 36
CHIWESHE 25
CHOMUTIRI 29
COVELL 21
DICKINSON 22
DUBE 27
DURRAD 16
DZIKITI 31
FLANAGAN 18
FUCHS 24
GARIKAYI 32
GONZO 36
GUMBIE 29
GUNDU 36
GWASHAVANHU 36

GATAWA 30

GOTOSA 22
HAKULANDABA 36
HETHERTON 30
HUI 34
KADENHE 34
KADZIMA 33
KAHWEMA 20
KAMUKAI 36
KASU 28
KATHERINE 36
KAVA 33
KENEE 27
KNOX 36
KUIPA 18
MADAMOMBE 29
MAFO 31
MALAN 18
MANDIOPERA 36
MANHANDO 19

15
33
36
22
36
27
36

35
36
30
36
36
25
29
21
22
27
16
31
18
24
32
36
28
36
36
30
22
36
31
34
34
29
21
36
28
36
33
26
36
20
29
31
20
36
17



003172
002880
003311
002846
001503
000197
004005
3027

002913
003015
000835
003605
003201
002317
001146
000407
003164
3314

002901
003122
002204
003271
003077
001779
003156
000144
002160
002319
003076
003527
003546
002436
003366
002550
002366
002401
003455
003091
003170
003174
002222
001566
001004
001518
001621
001080
001118
001589
001135
001088
000379
002908

PATIENCE
CHRISTINA
R

M

DOREEN

p

ZODWA
MARGARET
JOYCE
NYARADZO
JEAN

TENDAYI

J
MJ
SANDY
BLANTINA
MAZVITA. V
TAURAI
AMEERA
LAU
ROSINA
CAROLLINE
TAFFIE
GLORIA
ANGELINA
ZIPORA
BET
MUCHANETA
L
BM
VONGAI SHARON
M
FUNGAI
ROLYN
CHRISTINE TENDAI
MS
NOBUKHOSI
PRIMROSE
THERESA
MARGRET
JUDITH
LINDA
KEARA
CLAUDIA

C

JOANA
DU

ROSE
MARTHA
JANE
TINAYE

MAPEZA
MAREYA
MARIMA
MARIMIROFA
MASHAVA
MASSEY
MASUKO
MAULAN
MAVANGIRE
MAVINDIDZE
MCKENZIE

McCORMICK 29

MHIRIBIDI
MHLANGA
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MPOFU
MSONZA
MUGARA
MULLER
MUNODAWAFA
MUNTHUMBIRA
MUNYARADZI
MURARE
MUTEKWA
MUYENGWA
MUZENDA
MWAMUKA
MYAMBO
MCCOSH
MCLAUCHLAN
MHAZO
MSENGEZI
MTISI

MUKUDU
MUMBIRE
MUSIMBE
NDLOVU
NYAKUWANIKWA
NYAMAYARO
NYAMUKONDIWA
NYARIRI

O TOOLE

O TOOLE
PETERSEN

RILLEY 15
ROBINSON 30

RUI

RUSSEL 26

RUKUNI
SALIMO
SAMU

32
36
32
36
34
25
36
28
36
36
18

36
36

16
36
32
32
26
36
36
36
22
25
33
36
29
36
36
17
30
36
36
26
28
36
35
36
36

23
20
14
31

36

21

21
36

30

30

26

30

32
36
32
36
34
25
36
28
36
32
17

36
36

16
36
32
32
26
36
36
36
21
26
33
36
29
36
36
18
30
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36
26
30
34
31
36
36

24
19
14
31
15

36

21

21
36



001448
001180
003544
001297
003560
003142
003206
003351
001592
001751
003338
003056
001402
001346
001898
001398
003049
003398

NIKKI
HEIDI

LIANA M
NOMPUMEL

MM

S

NOZIPHO

GIRLY

K.E

ES

WADZANAI
HAIHONG(MARGIE)
[

CHRISTABEL
SUSAN J

Y

KUZIVAKWASHE
PETMORE

SAVANIA
SCHIRMER
SCOTT
SHOKO
SIBANDA
SIMBARASHE
SISO
TAODZERA
THOMPSON
TOTO
TSANGA
WANG
WARREN-CODRINGT

WASHAYA 27

WILKES
WYTHOFF
ZIBAKO
ZIOBAKO

32
19
16
33
36
36
35
36
26
36
35
36
25

25
23
25
36

27

32
19
16
33
36
36
35
36
25
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35
36
25

25
23
25
36



